

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Crl) No(s).3891/2010

(From the judgement and order dated 19/01/2010 in CRLA No. 314/1990
of The HIGH COURT OF RAJASTHAN AT JODHPUR)

NANAK RAM

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF RAJASTHAN

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for bail)

WITH

S.L.P.(CRL.) NO.....(CRLMP 17939/2010)

S.L.P.(CRL.) NO.....(CRLMP 17990/2010)

S.L.P.(CRL.) NO.....(CRLMP 18014/2010)

(with appln(s) for c/delay in filing SLP and office report)

Date: 01/09/2010 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE MARKANDEY KATJU

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE T.S. THAKUR

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Mahabir Singh, Sr. Adv.
 Mr. Rakesh Dahiya, Adv.
 Mr. Nikhil Jain, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Ms. Sonia Mathur, Adv.
In SLP 3891/2010 Mr. Pankaj Prasad, Adv.for
& for petitioner Mr. R. Gopalakrishnan, Adv.
In Crl.MP 17939,
17990 & 18014/2010

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

List after four weeks along with all special leave petitions filed against the impugned judgment dated 19th January, 2010 of the High Court of Judicature for Rajasthan at Jodhpur in Criminal Appeal Nos. 314 of 1990, 106/1985 and 428/1984 arising from Session Case No. 63/1983 arising from FIR No.97/1983 dated 29/5/1983.

(Parveen Kr. Chawla) (Indu Satija)
Court Master Court Master