

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CRIMINAL APPEAL NO(s). 1985 OF 2010

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR M.A. SAYEED

NANAK RAM

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

STATE OF RAJASTHAN

Respondent(s)

WITH APPEAL(CRL) NO. 1990 of 2010

APPEAL(CRL) NO. 1991 of 2010

APPEAL(CRL) NO. 1992 of 2010

APPEAL(CRL) NO. 342 of 2011

(With office report)

Date: 18/04/2013 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

For Appellant(s)

Ms. Jyoti Gupta, Adv.

Mr. Rakesh Dahiya, Adv.

Ms. Pragati Neekhra, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Ms. Pragati Neekhra, Adv.

Ms. Jyoti Gupta, Adv.

Mr. Nikhil Jain, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

It is pertinent to note that in these appeals, appellant has already made a submission that he does not wish to file any additional documents.

In the interest of justice, the learned counsel for the respondent - State is granted one week's time for filing additional documents on record. List again on 29.4.2013.

		(M.A. SAYEED)
		REGISTRAR