

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS
CRIMINAL APPEAL NO(s). 1985 OF 2010

NANAK RAM

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

STATE OF RAJASTHAN

Respondent(s)

WITH APPEAL(CRL) NO. 1990 of 2010

APPEAL(CRL) NO. 1991 of 2010

APPEAL(CRL) NO. 1992 of 2010

APPEAL(CRL) NO. 342 of 2011
(With office report)

Date: 15/01/2014 These Appeals were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE T.S. THAKUR
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE C. NAGAPPAN

For Appellant(s) Mr. Mahabir Singh, Sr. Adv.
Mr. Nikhil Jain, Adv.
Mr. Gagandeep Sharma, Adv.
MS. Preeti Singh, Adv.
Mr. Rakesh Dahiya, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Ms. Sonia Mathur, Adv.
Ms. Pragati Neekhara, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Arguments heard.
Judgment reserved.

|(Shashi Sareen)
|Court Master

|(Veena Khera)
|Court Master

List of books cited:

AIR 1958 465
AIR 1992 1150
1999 (5) SCC 732
2000 (1) SCC 319
2006 (12) SCC 613

